
0:.c.
...J 
VJ 

2 

.& V.Al&J- • • --z: ' 

P,RESS NOTICE INVlTING e-TENDER NO: 12/EE-JRN/PWD/2023-24 Dated:02-09-2023 
The ExecuLive Engineer, Jirania Division, PWD(R&B) Jirania invites percentage rate e-tenders online for the works below:-

Q 
l.l !;; ;>,f- f- l.;)lol 

NAME OF 1HE WORK 
< V) 

�� !8 f- � :EVJ 
lol • 

P�riodical renewal of PMGSY hand over road from Kunja 
bi)1ari para Lo Bagbari (L0-48) (L = 3.840 km) under V'\ 

SJTNY under PWD(R&B) Sub-Division Khayerpur during 
0 00 
� � 
r"I 0 L�e year 2023-24/ SH:- patch metalling, patch grouting, re- 0 v::, 

00 "". cqrpetting, sand seal coat, road side pacca drain, surface r-- r"I 
'° V'\ 

dqain and other allied works etc. N. N 
- vi I
� 

0:: 
'r lc-T No: 29/R/DN le TISE-JV /PWD(R&B)/2023-24 

I 

�riodical renewal of PMGSY handed over road from
andan nagar to Senpara (L066) (L-2.50 km) under '<t 

S�TNY under PWD(R&B) Sub-Division,Khayerpur during 
-

0 

V) "'! N \Q LI e year 2023-24/SH:- patch grouting,WBM-lll,Re- r"I '<t 

c�rpeting,sand seal coat,Road side pucca drain and other r-:- � 
- '°

a lied works. 00 � 
- N

I 
. 

;}. I 
� C Nle-T No: 32/R/DNleT/SE-IV/PWD(R&B)/2023-24 

z

,.., 0 
0� 

l.l
Ca.l

l.l.i;_;i I.. 
l.:l ..J ix 
� c.. Ca.l 

Q
f- � z

u l.l
f-

"O 
0 
... V) 0 "O ;>, 0 
C: "' 

:::, 0 0 
.t:: ....... 0 

0 ;>, 0 

C - ..f" 
o-fn 

� c5'i,ij 00 
-

"O 
� V) 

"O ;>, 0 
C <O 0 

0:::, 0
.t:: ....... 0 

Q) 0 q 
C: .t:: '<t 
0 Oil vi ._, ·-0 UJ � 
00 
-

Q <..? £ z c., < ix !z - z �oi�c f- '- 0 Q < 
� ..:i-0 uz=

!;;� 0 � � 
< 0o < ..J Q 

<'"l 
N 0 
N 
0 
-

I 
'<t 0 
C 
0 
"' ...

::i:
0 
V'\ 
-

3 
a. 

:J + 

I.J:... � f- z f-0< <..? 1- � < 0 
Cz 

£ Q c., ;-l.l < z r-
!? z Q ;os� 
� l.l a:i _, ..J - -
..i c.. u z = ...J 
,...0 0�.::)::i.. 
�t.. Q OZ =.. 

i= 0 o< < 

r"I 
N .E 
0 >N 0 I 
0 O!J - V) 

'st ...
Ill 0 "O 

C C 
0 B"' 
<II ... ... :::, ::c a. 

·50
"'! :::::: 

;,; V'\ - a. 
� 

t: 
.t:: 

""" 
0� 
VJ Q 
�Q 
..J -
u=

V) "' "'
0 
Ill 
.;; ·.: a.
0 

a. a.
< 

L___L_j.. ____________________ --1 __ ......._ _ _._ __ _,_ _ ___Jc__ ____ .,___ __ ,_L ____ .,___,_ 

Bid document can be seen in the website hnps://tripuratenders.gov.in. W.e.f 02-09-2023 to 04-J0-2023 and last date of 
dO\�nloading and submission of bid is 04-10-2023 upto 3.00 pm.

Submission of Tenders physically is not permitted. 
For and on behalfofthe Gove

�;\��ura

Exec�er 
Jirania Division, PWD(R&B) 

Jirania, West Tripura 


